Mobile No:- 8850	khadija 146 rugur 148 591161	BILL			Company of the Company	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, N Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mu PAN No.: AAECM5086D	MATRIX PVT. LTD.	olas Wadi, Bill	No: te: 15	1125	VMF2023	-h 20-1
Tov	wards my Charges/Fee	esagainst A	ssignment	/sstated be	elow:	
Job No: 20211160		Original	Assignmen r and Date	t Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Inverte	AC.	· ·			12 20 1 2	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	Mbai					•
Fees for Assignment						
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent e	Quantity	Rate		Amount	•
· 1- Briefing charges		•				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	ng	4 2			_	
3- Main interview -		24	85		2040/	
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	nscription/Others		-			
Other Fees/Charges			-l			
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name: Qub	iya Shaik	1				
1,000	ya should	n				
IC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: MX2227	h.	Tuhi			
IC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: MX2227	h.	Inhi		7.040	1/
IC Employee ID: Date: Sign	Job No. Task (F ()	ount:-		2040	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signation of the state	ature: MX2227	F ()	ount:-		2040	
IC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: MX2227	Code Amo	ount:-		2040	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signation of the state	Job No. Task (Code Amo	unt:-	Not D.		
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No. Task C	Code Amo	unt:-	Net Payme		
Supervision Charges Dees in Words: Two H	Job No. Task C	Code Amo	unt:- A+B) For I	Vet Payme		
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No. Task C	Amond Total (A	unt:- A+B) For I OULY Y	Vet Payme		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Supervision Charges Dees in Words: Wo H Signment Job No. Segment Centre	Job No. Task Company of Collection Type Quantity Synchology Submitted	Amond Total (Amond Total) Summar ed/ Quantity R IQC and Agi	unt:- A+B) For I OULY y ejectedby reed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoice:
Supervision Charges Sees in Words: Wo H Signment Job No. Segment Centre Semanly declare the information mentioned here PAN Account Number is: MUE	Job No. Task Company of the page) is true	Amond Total (Amond Total) Summar ed/ Quantity R IQC and Agi	unt:- A+B) For I OULY y ejectedby reed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis	Subsequent Invoice
Supervision Charges Dees in Words: Wo H Signment Job No. Segment Centre Cempleyee ID: Date: Sign Supervision Charges Dees in Words: Wo H Centre Cempleyee ID: Date: Sign Complete ID: Date: Sign Supervision Charges Dees in Words: Wo H Centre Cempleyee ID: Date: Sign Complete ID: Date:	Job No. Task Company of the page of the page is true P & 6421	Amond Total (Amond	y ejectedby reed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Signment Job No. Segment Centre Segment Job No. Seg	Job No. Task Company of the page) is true	Amo Amo Amo Marity Figure and Age and correct to the	y ejectedby In reed by me Benefician	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice e with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoice
Supervision Charges Supervisi	Job No. Task Company of the page of the pa	Amo Amo Amo Marity Figure and Age and correct to the	y ejectedby In reed by me Benefician	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice e with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoice Inditions. Med Lean

market xcel Exe	PIC of th	e freelancer			
Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Murchal Mob	collection Honey registered with collecting data. He/She has been to Xcel, as per project specific Assistant August 124 Valid From: 24 Lile No: 8850 591161 Address: selance supplier to facilitate in his/her.	us as a freelance n authorized to c ignment Letter. Ri to	ollect Market eference No:		
				(Card Hole	der's Signature)
	Assignment	t letter			
Freelancer Name kharolik House Address Azcid L. B. S Murg. Ghertkopur	Nager, Job Title: Inve 7 No. S. S. Fieldwork Location: Mum	60 ter AC bai.	Freclancer Code Reference No: Date: 7 (11		JMF2023
detail at the project briefing which	ion we had with you regarding the assig th you had attended on. signment and other associated fees as m		•		
Data Collection Type	Segment - (Segment - Center Qu			
Faceto Face	Mumb	ai	2	24	85
			,		
numbers/quantity through the devited hat data collected in the device is a communicated at the above states is signment in part/full without a reelancer, and you are free to propermanent/temporary employment/sthout showing any reason thereout	start from 1 and end on 3 vice handed over to you for the data collisent directly into the secured server. The ted briefing. Non-Compliance of agree my further reference/intimation to you arsue any other vocation of your choice in the Company shall be entertained in of. mentioned herein (both sides of the page)	ection task in comple device location sho d schedule may resu. This is not an empce or work for any a future. The Compan	ete quantity and d uld be always in a ilt in non-accepta doyment but mer other person, and ny reserves its righ	ata be synce active and Gl nce and may ely an assig I that no rec nt to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ite your assignment
-1,124					
Date: 7/11/24			the presence o		
lame of signee: khud	lika Honey.		ss Name:		
yertao					516137
The second		Signat		Suh	
ignature: Honev			ss Name:		
		Conta	ct number:		
		Signat	ture:	8 7	

•								
From Name of the Freelancer:- VIVE Address:- Leston EXP Mobile No:- 397-63058	ress High	hway i	Nech	anter	ors.	CE	on kar	Wages SS
		BII			11 110		m gradina	
Customer's Name & Address		no.	For C	ommercia	al Use:	the fair	THE MAN TO SE	NEW AIRT
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road,		Bill N Date: Freel	o: 346 ancer Co	08 de: M7	e conti	MP2024	0.40704
mi bosete de accubbno. Towar	ds my Charges	/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment	/sstate	d belo	O'es familiw	the aveas
Job No: 2024116		inays Ori	ginal As	signmen nd Date	t's R	evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Invester	14 C. 1414	mamo ano	nataris.	totleng	CYLENZ	erinod	turn satisfied agent	e general
Fieldwork Locations:	Bank Stage	White vie	9 (H (C	im so lui			ndented setting	detaucting details. In
Fees for Assignment	in my partition	Deferration	depot das	HVSC 10 J	fire serificial	or o	122 1 2021 E 172 (712)	in wary wife
Data Collection Type & Segment	or the first Mount	Qua	antity	Rate	1		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						· .		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	3 1 1	e,	100	80/	3		(ganta	
3- Main interview -			04	-85			G [40]	
4- Main interview-		eriganis et setting. Barrillia	55 · · ·	1000	Don Harideo		F Married Report Control	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others					312 10Az	TERRE AT A CONTRACT	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								Town Mile
Executive Name: Raby		ikh.	Vin	di:			a da la Maria	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure. 10 9 D				1 2		6970/	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ınt:-	kusu masang.		6970	
A) Fees for Assignering	300 110.	minimum), to the			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	2	<u> </u>	
N. Changa	20 100 V 3	To the state	Amo	int:-	Europe	19 51		
3) Supervision Charges		Cup and T	nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
The Company of the Company		4	1					11.
supees in Words: Six Thorn	sand r	ine l	twond	red	<u> 5e</u>	Ver	nty on	ng /-
		Sun	nmar	y				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		tity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R		Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoices
202 into veril 25 m	CV .							e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
solemnly declare the information mentioned here	ein (both sides of the n	age) is true and	correct to t	ne best of my	/ beliefs an	d Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.
ly PAN Account Number is: CEE eneficiary Bank Account Name: M	PR3099	(iary Bar			
eneficiary Bank Account Number:	212618	The second second			iary IFS		KKBK	marhend 0001365
E&OE		A STATE OF THE SECOND	in the second se			Bill D		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Wivele		Jul				- 122	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	A	Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:						

Location:Date of Issue	d collecting data. He/She has been autient Xcel as per project specific Assignment of the No. 11124 Valid From 24-1124 to bile No: \$4763-5822 Address: This Acelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assign	ent Letter. Reference 21 1224Job Fieldw Authority Card is issued	No:	
			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment lette	er		
Freelancer Name Vivek House Address western Highway Mahu Shive hunkur Suntacree Ct	Ex Dorot Crab Titles -	Reference Date: 7	rCode:MXMI :No: (11124)	JMF2024
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment h you had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as mentioned		•	
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Face to Fice	Mumbai	82	85	
that data collected in the device is se as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purs	the handed over to you for the data collection to the directly into the secured server. The device of directly into the secured server. The device of directly into the compliance of agreed scheduly further reference/intimation to you. This is sue any other vocation of your choice or won the Company shall be entertained in future.	ask in complete quantity location should be alway ule may result in non-ac- not an employment bu ork for any other person	and data be synce ys in active and G ceptance and may t merely an assign and that no re-	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a guest from you fo
solemnly declare the information merms and conditions.	entioned herein (both sides of the page) is true	and correct to the best o	f my beliefs and I	
				agree with all
Pate: 9/11/24		Signed in the presen	nce of:	agree with all
Date: 7/11/24 Name of signee: Vivek	Rajbhar	Signed in the present 1) Witness Name: Contact number:	Rubiya	shiqikl
2. 2	Rajbhar	1) Witness Name:	Rubiya	shiqikl

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Resbite Shaikh 9768 SIGL 37

Rajbbe registered with us as a freelance supplier for

market<u>x</u>cel

This is to certify that Vivek

Executive Name: Mobile No.:

PIC of the freelancer

Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble	From Market Exe	el Daf	am	642	1x	PAT	-Ltc	1			
BILL Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Sub-307, 201 Prov Achol Premise, Richolas Wald (Circle Road, Nicholas Wald, Micholas Wald, Wald, Wald, Micholas Wald, W	Address:- R. V. I. A. Mobile No:-	ELT MEES	عمر و	g ree	yer	مر	usto	lon	y . S	heel Pou	Munibers
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd floor Asked Previous, Alkelolas Wad (Ircle Road, Nicholas Wad). Near invert Chawala, Andhari East Mumbal-400069 PMI No: AECUSOBED Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment / Special Color (Ircle Road, Nicholas Wad). Job No: 202 LL 160 Job No: 202 LL 160 Original Assignment / Number and Date Job Title: Three's fee fee Fees for Assignment Data Collection: Mumber of Date Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Usting 3- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify). Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Recruitment/Contact/Usting Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Gaussity Symbol Jud and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payable in Invoice Summary Assignment Amount: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	4364	12364	5.								
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, And floor Askot Previous, Nicholas Wadi, Near Trivari Chalwala, Andheri East Mumbal-400069 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated bolow: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated bolow: Job No: 20241660 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: The State of Accidence Code: Matrix Margaria Code: Matrix Matrix Matrix Matrix Code: Mat	Customorio						Comme	ercial I	Use:		
Job No: 2021160 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: Three fee (AC) Fieldwork Locations: Mumber (AC) Fieldwork Locations: Mame: Mame: Macount Number (AC) Fieldwork Locations: Mumber (AC) Fieldwork Locations: Mamer (AC) Fieldwork Locations: Ma	To: MARKET XCEL DATA M 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nic Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mun	holas Wadi Circ	T. LTD cle Road, l	, Nicholas \	Wadi,	Date	e: 15	- 1 Code:	25 MXM	WMF2023.	-0384
Job Title: Trives to FC Job Title: Trives to FC Fleidwirk Locations: Mumber and Date Payble Flees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Rabi ya Shaik EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Nanal Amount:- Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Type: Quantity Payable in Submitted (Collection Type) Submitted (Collection	Tow	ards my Cl	harges	/Feesa	gains	st As	signm	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	
Job Title: Trives tes AC. Fledwork Locations: Mumber Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Rabby a Sheat B. EIC Employee TD: Date: Signature: Namana Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fire Translation Particular Control (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Type Quantity Submitted Type Quantity Submitted Type Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 214 873 6248 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 214 873 6248 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Job No: 202h	1160		· ·						_	Amount
Fees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount				os - 64	•						Tayare
Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		umbai	<u> </u>			-, 4, 4,	4		4		in the second se
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					Ouani	tity,	Pat			Amoun	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Rabity a Shark Name: Repeated on: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: NAMA A) Fees for Assignent B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Date Subsequent Vanded Agreed by me Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoices My PAN Account Number is: By PDS 6394D Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948736248 Bill Received On:		<u> </u>		-	Quaiii	LILY	Kat			Amoun	ı
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		γ					-	-			
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		3			()		06	-		P 000	-
Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Grand Total (A+B)		14.7.0			10.3		0_	'		51325	
Executive Name: Rabiya Shaikh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: NADDD States For Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred ZityFive Only. Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Ocantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Is olemnly declare the information mentioned herein both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Signature: Nazween Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bonke Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948436248 Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others									
Executive Name: Rabiya Shaikh EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: NADDD States For Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred ZityFive Only. Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Ocantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Is olemnly declare the information mentioned herein both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Signature: Nazween Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bonke Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948436248 Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Other Fees/Charges		V								
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred PityPive Only. Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Septembly Sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Septembly Sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Page Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary IFSC Code: KkBkoooo 62 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:			·	$\neg \tau$		T	-				1. 1 are not
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred PityPive Only. Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Septembly Sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Septembly Sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Page Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary IFSC Code: KkBkoooo 62 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Executive Name: Rabi	49	She	ikh							
Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thorsand Three Hundred 2:14 Pive only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Report PDS 639 4 D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Name: Name Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary IFSC Code: KBR000062 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:				127	_	(1	Int	~			
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred 214 Pive only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Collection Type Univoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Report PDS 639 1 D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazmeen Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary IFSC Code: K & Bkooo 62 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Totals									5755	1-
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred 214 Pive Only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted / Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent 'nvoices of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: By PDS 6397D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2948736248 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	т.	ask Cod	le ,	Amou	ınt:-			7-2-6-	2 \
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Thousand Three Hundred 214 Pive Only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted / Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent 'nvoices of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: By PDS 6397D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2948736248 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:											1
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Pajdinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Qt PDS 639 + D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazneen Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Baneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948+36248 Beneficiary IFSC Code: KBK000062 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	B) Supervision Charges					Amou	int:-				70 6 4 1
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Pajdinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Qt PDS 639 + D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazneen Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Baneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948+36248 Beneficiary IFSC Code: KBK000062 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:				Grand	Tota	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	ent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Other PDS:6394D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazween Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary IFSC Code: K B K Ooo o 62 Warmer Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Rupees in Words:	2 1800							_		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Subsequent In	THE I	nousqo						evere	2^	12174 PIVE	only.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Unantity Syliched Submitted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable i				Su	mm	ary	<u></u>			*	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: By PDS 6397D Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazween Sayed Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotak Bank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948736248 Beneficiary IFSC Code: 1 kBk000062 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Number Job No. 1 Segment Centr	e Collection Type									
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nazmeen Sayed Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9948736248 Beneficiary IFSC Code: KBK000062 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		CV	-								
Nuzmeen Fill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	rus 6 uzmee	39 4 n !	-W Sayre		t to the	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Name	: Kotal	< Bank
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	E&OE	94873	62	48	1		benenc	ary IF	SU Code:	19 KBKO	00062
Girmature 2 Park 2	Nazmeen		fer	l	1			2 3 3			
		7 5 5	Appro	oved by	with (date		**************************************	Bill Ch	ескеа & Cleared	1 On:

Research Data by M Date of I	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rock Shockh Mobile No.: 968516037 Muzmen Suzed registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 00-11124 Valid From: 211124 to 271220 b Fieldwork Mobile No: 730423046 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
, Ration Community		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Mazmeen SuyeesJob No: 202411 House Address R.N-4 A Shi yandob Title: Invertes Green building, Sheet Fater, New Mumber.	Reference No: Date: Hulzy
--	---------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Ferc to face	Mumbai	63	85
			1 I

The above stated assignment will start from Tu and end on ... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: Nazmeen N Sayye	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Raning Should Contact number: 9768516137
Signature: Numeen	Signature: 2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:

Signature:

	blie No	+ 0	3999	1886	5 ·		BILL				import	
	tomer's N		ddress DATA MA	TDIV D	/7 17	rn.		r Comn	nercial L	Jse:		
204-2 Near	207, 2nd Floo	or Ashok Pre ala, Andheri	mises, Nicho East Mumba	olas Wadi Ci ai-400069	rcle Roa	ad, Nicholas	D: Fr	eelance	oloilo r Code:	mixm	VM F 2023-	0395
	68		Towar	rds my C	harg	es/Feesa	gainst A	Ssignn	nent/ss	tated be	low:	<u>, </u>
Job N	io:	205	2411	60		tan e	Origina Numb	Assign er and D			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Ti	itle: I	nved	ter	AC	•	7	/ •					Payble
Fieldw	ork Locatio		Mun	bai.		1.7	j. 3					
Fees	for Assig	nment		5	, :	•						
Data C	ollection	Type & S	Segment				Quantity	R	ate		Amount	//
1-	Briefing cl	narges								2.4.11		
2-	Recruitme	nt/Contac	ct/Listing		1 2				·			•
3-	Main inter	view -	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>			33	80	5		2805	
4-	Main inter	view-			•							
	Moderatior Specify)		ion/Transc	cription/O	thers		* * * 1000 jin					1 () () ()
Other F	ees/Cha	arges	•				•				ardno billio	Ten Sta Miles
Supervis	ion Charg	es										
xecuti	ve Name	e: R	of ofu	256	real	kh.						
IC Em	ployee I		: Signatı	ure: M	02	227	(h	er.				
otals		-					,			-	2805	
Fees fo	r Assignei	nt ·	57.7	Job No.		Task Cod	de Am	ount:-			OLD IV	00 18 46
												- I Wester
Superv	ision Char						Am	ount:-				
- Caper V		9.03	*=						.			
						Grand	Total (A+B) I	or Net	: Payme	ent	
ees in	Words: <	Two '	Thou	samo	<u></u>	Ergl	d mma	-tyno	red	E	ive or	My. /-
	r	1	i	Date ·	T		T	<i>y</i>				
signment lumber	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by n		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent 'nvoic
*	1				1,		a a					
PAN AC	Bank Acco	ver is:) unt Name	ioned herein (MFL P :: Di`l V per: [G A	k 10 Kashi	8 5	Khan		Bene	ficiary B	ank Nami	with all terms and cores: Kotce K KKBKE	Mahend
eficiary												į.
eficiary OE			2 7 1			2	. 1			Bill Re	ceived On:	
eficiary	kas	bo				Zul	<'.				ceived On:	And the second

This is to certify that Dilkocho Thompregistered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No.	
Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference NoDate of Issue: 24-11-24 Valid From: 44-11-24 to 4-11-24 Job Fieldword Location Mumb a Mobile No: 403994188 Address: This Authority Card is issued or the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Dilkushuk House Address KN-13 sector No-B Eheefer rund Frambay mumbai.	Job Title: Inverter AC	Freclancer Code: MMWMF2023-03 Reference No: Date: 2444
	*	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in We pay of the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned to below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
tare to face	Munsai	33	85
The			

The above stated assignment will start from 2001 and end on 2012. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: .24 11/29		
		Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Ditkashar	khan.	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shaikh
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Contact number: 97-68516137
Signature: 1) Plkasher		Signature: Alen
Signature: Whasher		2) Witness Name:
		Contact number:
		Signature:

Customer's Name & To: MARKET XCEI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andl PAN No.: AAECM5086D	-					The Market		heethopers	100
To: MARKET XCEI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andh	Address		The state of	BII					
ा १६४५ (छ ने साम . श	L DATA MAT Premises, Nichola	s Wadi Circle		las Wadi,	3 146731	9460 lancer Co	ri er i ej e.	NMC2023-	ins "BILL Invoice Qu Finc \ sorv
ons as stated in	Toward	ls my Cha	arges/Fee	esagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated b	elow: mind asoud	Payment
Job No:	02411	66	vent It is r gamount			ssignmer and Date		ed Assignment of the last of t	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: アル	rester	AC	क्ट वंशास्त्र हाटा 	un art	ומכימר	rt of facilit	taxiaM ach	g seeds when the case of each	
Fieldwork Locations:	men	oci	my Bank	of Visc	11b .(2			required applicab	ganguhet
Fees for Assignmen	nt skritistic	ens amon y	otce in pa	Auri Stor	101 105	MINUTE.	t on receipt	ורנהפו כסחוווחידות	details in
Data Collection Type	& Segment	a tariforesep :	SVEUBIU	Qua	ntity	Rate	District of	Amount	III July July
1- Briefing charges	;	A 14		thing a	1. Tarre	1			
2- Recruitment/Co	ntact/Listing						1		
3- Main interview -		i i					1, 1		
4- Main interview-	e in the process of the	1006.0 - 17 - 19 1	A Description			* I Townson y		and reserve the second	de e
5- Moderation/Tran (Specify)		ription/Oth	ners					likaru, satististasia	
Other Fees/Charges	5 ·	right of the	aller green	det per	ing Might	カジル 第一日	which outling		k dia a sakana a a
Supervision Charges			1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	131	701	30	1.	5151	
Executive Name:	Rasiya		ikh		ALL A	Comments from	en en 200 maioria de 16		
EIC Employee ID: D	ate: Signati	ure:							THE ALL RAIL
Totals	, Transcon II			120				- Yury	
A) Fees for Assignemt	pel and	Job No	Tasl	k Code	Amo	unt:-	to the second of the second of the second	andeliga et la coloridenta della colorid a. Ella della	The second of the second
A sa Paris	The second section of the sec	i were in the	See See		es = 1	e en	s yeers of the part were early to the	har and the growing to a figure	
B) Supervision Charges					Amo	unt:-		<151	
	Anna de la comita del comita de la comita del la comita del la comita del la comita de la comita del la comita de la comita del la comita d	er Congression (1984)	G	rand T			r Net Payr		
Rupees in Words: 121	ve Thou	Service of	11 11 11	28.					
tapees in violes.	VE Thou	several	one	2 14	an	dred	Pitye	one only	71-
				Sun	nmar	γ	2 mg, 1,50		
Nulliber	gment	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submitt	nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quanti	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoice
202000	when lies	3	871 18 18 18		najo i y		transaction of	en daya sok sid	at the sales w
I solemnly declare the information My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account E&OE (Signature & Da	Name: Py	1 (both sides of 28 096) Lous 10 47 6	5462 Ful	eda	Y	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co		oool58

No.	This is to certify that conducting interviews	Executive Name: Mobile No.: 936:	Estate, New Delhi Rubi Ya 8516187 eduregistered wi	Shaikh th us as a freelance	e supplier for	PIC of the freelancer
	Research Data by MDate of Is Location: [www.baj the specific request of the	arket Xcel as per ssue:ユムールフェム Mobile No:タレの子	project specific As Valid From: <u>24</u> 9 3 92_Address	signment Letter. Ro 11240 23/12/24 : This Authority Card	eference No: ob Fieldwork	
		4.			2	(Card Holder's Signature
			Assianmon	t latter		

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Fredous Subed House Address 353 Rum mund	Job No: 20241160 Fob Title: Inverter AC.	Freelancer Code: Not MV MF 2023 -038 Reference No:
Marayan Ragary ahatkopar (U).	Fieldwork Location:	Date: 3/11/24 '

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Supervision	Munsai		.2121

The above stated assignment will start from 21/11/2 Ind end on 2.7.112. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.				
Date: 07/11/24		Signed in the presen	ce of:	
Name of signee: Findous	Subedar	1) Witness Name:	Rabiya	Shaikh
7,140-53	3 10000	Contact number:	97-68	516137
$\nabla_{\mathbf{v}}$		Signature:	Gul	2
Signature: Frydous		2) Witness Name:		
		Contact number:		
		Signature:		